Paralowie Village (3-7 Liberator Dr, Paralowie SA 5108)

Easter Colouring Competition 2024 Terms & Conditions

By entering this competition you understand and agree to the Terms & Conditions set out herein:

- 1. Competition entry runs from 08/3/2024 and ends 5pm 27/3/2024.
- 2. Winners will be announced on Paralowie Village social media on 28/3/2024 and winner's parents/caregivers will be contacted directly by phone or email to notify of winning.
- 3. Entry forms must be handed in by hand to Paralowie Village Lotteries located at Shop 9, 3-7 Liberator Dr Paralowie.
- 4. One entry per child.
- 5. Age requirements for entry are Australian Citizens up to and including 13 years of age.
- 6. Prize can be collected from Paralowie Village Lotteries (address specified above) after 9am on 30/3/2023.
- 7. The prize is one gift hamper worth \$50 each for two winners.
- 8. The prize is not transferrable and cannot be redeemed for cash.
- 9. Winners will be picked out by a random name generator.
- 10. By providing your email and entering this competition you agree to be contacted by Paralowie Village from time to time in the form of an email newsletter and invited to follow us on our social media pages.
- 11. Paralowie Village has the right to cancel or alter this competition at any time should they deem it necessary.